

## **HEAT PUMP CONTRACT**

	is presently a member of Lower Yellowstone Rural Electric
Cooperative and requests electric heat	ers under the Heat Pump Marketing Program.
It is hereby agreed by Lower Yellows	tone Rural Electric Cooperative and the member as follows:
<ol> <li>Lower Yellowstone REC her installation or location.</li> </ol>	reby agrees to a rebate \$150.00 per ton of installed heat pump
2. The member is responsible for	the transportation, installation and maintenance of the heaters.
3. The member agrees not to he damages that may occur from	old Lower Yellowstone Rural Electric Cooperative liable for any the use of the heaters.
Member Signature	Lower Yellowstone REC
	by:
Date:	Rebate Amount:
Telephone:	Date of Rebate:
Paid to:	Tons Added: